Subject: Privacy Policy for Morris Cruise Night

At Morris Cruise Night, we are committed to maintaining the privacy and security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect the information you provide to us.

1. **Information We Collect:**

- We collect email addresses from participants who wish to receive updates, newsletters, and information about future events organized by Morris Cruise Night.

2. **Use of Information:**

- Your email address will be used solely for the purpose of sending you updates, newsletters, and information related to Morris Cruise Night events.
- We may also use your email address to communicate with you regarding any changes or updates to our policies or upcoming events.

3. **Protection of Information:**

- We implement appropriate security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.
- Access to your email address is restricted to authorized personnel only who need the information to perform their duties.

4. **Sharing of Information:**

- We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your email address to outside parties. Your information is strictly confidential and will only be used for the purposes outlined in this policy.

5. **Retention of Information:**

- We will retain your email address for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes outlined in this Privacy Policy unless a longer retention period is required or permitted by law.

6. **Your Rights:**

- You have the right to unsubscribe from our mailing list at any time. Instructions for unsubscribing will be provided in every communication.
- You may also request access to, correction of, or deletion of your personal information by contacting us at info@morriscruisenight.com

7. **Changes to This Policy:**

- We reserve the right to update or change this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the revised policy on our website. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any updates or changes.

By providing your email address to Morris Cruise Night, you consent to the collection, use, and disclosure of your information as described in this Privacy Policy.

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our practices regarding your personal information, please contact us at info@morriscruisenight.com.

Thank you for your trust in Morris Cruise Night.